5/2/2018

gid LastName

346 TEST

401 HOUSTO

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00
($526.56)

($526.56)

Drawer Report OR

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00  ($3,557.26) ($5.00)
($3,557.26) ($5.00)

#Paids/'Void

65

65

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$3,035.70 $3,030.70
$3,035.70 $3,030.70

$0.00

$0.00

176

176



